[Press Release]

 27_{th} April 2019 Seiho Investment Works Inc.

Seiho Investment Works Inc. has joined Japan Venture Capital Association

Seiho Investment Works Inc. is pleased to inform that the company has joined Japan Venture Capital Association (hereinafter called "JVCA").

JVCA aims to improve quality and social status of venture capital business and to promote the sound growth of venture capital industry. For this purpose, JVCA holds seminars about venture capital and cooperates with universities, research institutions, central government ministries and agencies and local governments.

We will improve our abilities and contribute the sound growth of venture capital industry, startup ecosystem and Japanese economy as a member of JVCA.

[About the company]

Seiho Investment Works Inc. is an independent venture capital firm founded in 2017and manages Innovation Discovery Fund, which focuses on technology startups in Kinki mainly and Tokyo area. Head Quartered in Kyoto, general partner with plenty of experience, and check and balance system to manage the capital of limited partners.

This company, listing philosophy "fairness", wants to perform the duty of venture capital defined that to prove economic or social raison D'etre of innovation to create high return appropriated for taking risk.

You can see further information at following web site. https://siwi.info

[Contact]

Seiho Investment Works Inc. (Hyoma Seki) info@siwi.info